
SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

19

4413000000-E 4447000000-E 4457000000-N 4510000000-N 4695000000-E 4709000000-E 4820000000-E 4835000000-E 4895000000-N

LENGTH WIDTH  WORK ZONE 
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THERMO 
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 THERMO 

LT ARROW      

90 M 
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90 M 
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90 M 

 6" WHITE 

PAINT 

 6" 

YELLOW 

PAINT 

 8" YELLOW 

PAINT 

 24" WHITE 

PAINT 

 PAINT 

MSG BUS 

 PAINT 

MSG LANE 

 PAINT 

MSG ONLY 

 PAINT STR 

ARROW 

 PAINT LT 

ARROW 

 PAINT RT 

ARROW 

 PAINT STR 

& RT 

ARROW 

 

POLYCARBON

ATE H SHAPE 

MARKERS 

MI FT SF LF LS HR LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA EA EA EA LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA EA EA EA EA

1

FROM CARPENTER FLETCHER 

RD TO NC 147 BRIDGE 1 4.703 60 529 400 54,652 44,778 198 814 3 4 37 70 5 20 54,652 44,778 198 814 3 4 37 70 5 20 2,546

2

FROM LONGITUDE DR TO 

CARPENTER FLETCHER RD 

(SOUTHBOUND ) 2 2.572 30 280 160 25,852 8,597 329 4 16 14 17 25,852 8,597 329 4 16 14 17 921

3

FROM TW ALEXANDER DR TO 

CARPENTER FLETCHER RD 3 2.499 64 280 120 320 55,853 43,799 884 4 56 82 20 4 55,853 43,799 884 4 56 82 20 4 2,602

9.774 1,089 120.000 1.000 880 136,357 97,174 198 2,027 3 4 8 109 166 42 24 136,357 97,174 198 2,027 3 4 8 109 166 42 24 6,069

9.774 1,089 120.000 1.000 880 136,357 97,174 198 2,027 3 4 8 109 166 42 24 136,357 97,174 198 2,027 3 4 8 109 166 42 24 6,069

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2026CPT.05.05.10321.1

233,531

4840000000-N

15

15

4845000000-N

341

341233,531

GRAND TOTAL

4720000000-E

15

15

DESCRIPTION TYP 

NO

4725000000-E

341

341

4688000000-E

233,531

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2026CPT.05.05.10321.1

4815000000-E

233,531
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